
FSA17-VEL25.0 Police Rated, Administrative, Utility Vehicle, Trucks and Vans
Awarded Vendor Directory

DBA Address City State Zip Code 2 First Name Last Name Phone Number Mobile Number Fax Number Email Address
Alan Jay Chevrolet Buick GMC Cadillac 441 US HWY 27 North Sebring FL 33871-9200 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 (863) 402-4221 chris.wilson@alanjay.com
Alan Jay Chrysler Jeep Dodge of Wauchula 1405 US 17 South Wauchula FL 33871-9200 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 (863) 402-4221 chris.wilson@alanjay.com
Alan Jay Ford Lincoln 3201 US HWY 27 South Sebring FL 33871-9200 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 (863) 402-4221 chris.wilson@alanjay.com
Alan Jay Nissan, Inc. 1700 Flare Road Sebring FL 33871-9200 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 (863) 402-4221 chris.wilson@alanjay.com
Alan Jay Toyota 401 US HWY 27 North Sebring FL 33871-9200 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 (863) 402-4221 chris.wilson@alanjay.com
Auto Nation Chevrolet Pembroke Pines 8600 Pines Boulevard Pembroke Pines FL 33084-0480 Dave Fridgant 954-447-2150 954-290-9221 (954) 441-2004 davidfridgant@gmail.com
Auto Nation Nissan Pembroke Pines 8890 Pines Boulevard Pembroke Pines FL 33024 Dave Fridgant 954-447-2150 954-290-9221 (954) 441-2004 davidfridgant@gmail.com
AutoNation CDJR Pembroke Pines 13601 Pines Boulevard Pembroke Pines FL 33027 Steve Henry 954-441-2034 954-383-1009 (954) 441-2004 fleetguy@comcast.net
Bartow Ford 2800 US HWY 98 North Bartow FL 33830 Richard Weissinger 863-533-0425 813-477-0052 (863) 535-1038 THEFORDTRUCKGUY@GMAIL.COM
Bay Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram 641 W 15Th St Panama City FL 32401 Thomas Spencer 850-785-1591 850-624-4230 (850)785-3412 tomspencer@baycars.com
Beck Auto Sales, Inc. 256 HWY 17 N Palatka FL 32177 Chuck Boner 386-328-8863 386-546-3034 (386)328-0891 chuckboner@checkbeck.com
Bruce's Rossmeyer's Daytona Harley Davidson 1637 North US HWY 1 Ormond Beach FL 32174 Barry Kuhnly 954-257-2073 954-257-2073 (386) 671-7077 bkuhnly@brhd.com
Coggin Ford 9650 Atlantic Blvd Jacksonville FL 32225 Elizabeth Miller 904-725-3060 904-705-5954 (904)723-6122 EMILLER1@COGGINAUTO.COM
Duval Ford LLC 1616 Cassat Ave Jacksonville FL 32210 Matthew Forte 904-387-6541 904-505-9682 (904) 683-9358 matt.forte@duvalfleet.com
Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC Inc. 3340 HWY 17 Green Cove Springs FL 32043 Ryan Davis 904-264-2442 904-476-2155 (904) 284-0054 rdavis@garberautomall.com
Garber Chrysler Dodge Jeep Inc 3408 HWY 17 Green Cove Springs FL 32043 Ryan Davis 904-264-2442 904-476-2155 (904) 284-0054 rdavis@garberautomall.com
Garber Ford 3380 HWY 17 Green Cove Springs FL 32043 Todd Brandt 904-264-2442 904-509-4747 (904) 284-0054 tbrandt@garberautomall.com
Kelley Buick GMC, Inc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830-3839 Kyle Davis 863-534-1561 863-899-3843 (863)582-9212 kdavis@kelleybuickgmc.com
Prestige Ford 17701 US HWY 441 Mt Dora FL 32757 Eric Jore 352-357-5522 407-234-5116 (888) 736-0252 ejore@aol.com
Southern Sewer Equipment Sales 3409 Industrial 27Th Street Fort Pierce FL 34946 Bill Stinson 772-595-6940 772-216-2173 (772) 595-9171 info@southernsewer.com
Stingray Chevrolet LLC 260 State Road 555 Bartow FL 33831 "Magic" Peter Popiel 813-473-2002 407-221-7600 (813) 359-5476 magicpeterfleet@gmail.com
Tampa Truck Center LLC 7528 US HWY 301 N Tampa FL 33637 Scott Endris 813-262-0890 813-293-0866 (813) 262-0983 sendris@tampaftl.com
Terry Taylor's DeLand Nissan 2600 S Woodland Blvd Deland FL 32720 Howard Williams 386-801-4187 386-801-4187 (386) 734-5743 howardwilliams@cfl.rr.com
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